1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2619-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 317.80 635.60
Sub - Total 2 nos 635.60

CGST 57.20
SGST 57.20

INR Seven Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 750.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 114.4057.209%57.209%635.60
Total 114.4057.2057.20635.60

TAX Amount: INR One Hundred Fourteen and Forty paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and 
correct. 2.Goods once sold cannot be taken back, 3.No Exchange, 4.100% Payment immediate, 5.Company will not be responsible

[...]

1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2619-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 317.80 635.60
Sub - Total 2 nos 635.60

CGST 57.20
SGST 57.20

INR Seven Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 750.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 114.4057.209%57.209%635.60
Total 114.4057.2057.20635.60

TAX Amount: INR One Hundred Fourteen and Forty paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and 
correct. 2.Goods once sold cannot be taken back, 3.No Exchange, 4.100% Payment immediate, 5.Company will not be responsible